CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
630620
s e r i e s s e r i e s
2230
s e r i e s s e r i e s
hazardous n e m a
2230

r
l
o
a
d
 R
e
l
a
y
s
Everything under control  ::  c3controls        Section 6 | 5
Some of Our Popular Configurations:
BIMETALLIC OVERLOAD RELAYS
CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 LIST
320-B1D80	 5.6 ~ 8.0A Overload Relay for Installation on 300-M07 Contactor	 $ 57.00
320-B2U10	 7 ~ 10A Overload Relay for Installation on 300-S09 Contactor	 $ 62.00
320-B2U23	 15 ~ 23A Overload Relay for Installation on 300-S25 Contactor	 $ 62.00
320-B3U40	 25 ~ 40A Overload Relay for Installation on 300-S40 Contactor	 $ 94.00
320-B4U50	 32 ~ 50A Overload Relay for Installation on 300-S50 Contactor	 $107.00
320-B5U97	 78 ~ 97A Overload Relay for Installation on 300-S95 Contactor	 $125.00
I T ’ S  E A S Y  T O  B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  O V E R L O A D  R E L A Y
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULE F
Simply pick the code number from each of the sections below and combine them to build your